
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 51 2022 (11/12/2022 - 17/12/2022) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 SBS WorldWatch
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics

5.1
1.2
0.2
1.7

14.4
0.9
0.9
0.3

13.3
0.7
1.0
0.7
0.2
4.1
0.6
1.3
0.2
0.1
2.8
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.7
0.7
0.2
0.6
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.8
0.2
0.7
0.1
1.1

1519
658
271
698

2446
558
735
387

2416
578
566
402
169

1685
441
580
195
152

1503
459
410
225
504
73

384
172
239
315
313
154
91
70
59

170
87

316
132
93

370
502
216
318
192
26

208
95

434
262
556
139
553

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 51 2022 (11/12/2022 - 17/12/2022) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies 4K Ultra HD
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Greats
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic

0.2
0.6
0.3
6.9
1.6
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.4
1.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
1.0
0.0
1.1
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.2
1.1
0.2
0.8
0.8
2.0
0.2
0.7
0.1
0.7
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.5
0.9
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3

208
375
226

1433
385
156
436
204
351
227
266
166
460
112
228
98

713
103
384
116
383
299
185
268
368
569
175
488
264
854
224
509
186
337
224
187
381
236
350
273
295
183
431
546
224
510
215
329
300
217
244

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 51 2022 (11/12/2022 - 17/12/2022) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Pop Up Hits
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 WWE
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.2
0.2
0.6
1.2
0.3
0.0
0.1
2.5
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.5
0.1
1.6
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.8

204
264
430
295
87
4

146
679
103
134
216
112
74

279
114
617
175
294
234
640

 ALL FTA 51.5 4153
 ALL STV 48.2 4192
 ALL TV 100.0 4855

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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